195
Q
LABORATORY &
 M
ISCELLANEOUS EQUIPM
ENT
PH: + 61 2 65 86 4933    FAX: +61 2 6586 4944    EMAIL: sales@
aquasonic.com

novice to succeed in cooking a delicious smoked dish and clean-up is as
simple as can be.
A whole meal in one bag: For example, Choose fish fillets such as Barramundi,
Silverperch Salmon add asparagus, broccoli, bell peppers and shallots cooked
to perfection in 30 - 35 minutes.
CODE DESCRIPTION
SAUVC Single Bag
SAUVR 3 Display Packs (36 bags)
Farmers or retailers can buy to sell to your customers when you sell the fish. great
add on sale. Prices structured for single to bulk use.
CAST ACRYLIC TUBE
• Durable, strong cast acrylic tube.
• Ideal for use in reaction chambers etc.
• Tubes with flanged and sealed ends available.
CODE SIZE
ACT100 100mm Diameter 1m, 5mm wall thickness
ACT1003 100mm Diameter 2m, 3mm wall thickness
ACT150 150mm Diameter 2m, 5mm wall thickness
ACT200 200mm Diameter 2m, 5mm wall thickness
ACT250 250mm Diameter 2m, 5mm wall thickness
ACT300 300mm Diameter 2m, 5mm wall thickness
ACT350 350mm Diameter 2m, 5mm wall thickness
ACT400 400mm Diameter 2m, 5mm wall thickness
ACT500 500mm Diameter 2m, 5mm wall thickness
ACT800 800mm Diameter 2m, 10mm wall thickness
ACT1000 1000mm Diameter 2m, 10mm wall thickness
EXTRUDED ACRYLIC TUBE
CODE SIZE
CEXAT01 Acrylic Tube 6.35mm OD 1.8m
CEXAT01PM Acrylic Tube 6.35mm OD per m